1
New Product
Transparent Object Detection Photoelectric Sensor
E3S-DB
Superb Detection of Many Types of
Transparent Objects
• Double slits inside Sensor prevent incorrect operation.
• P-opaquing function* improves detection of PET bottles and

* This function uses polarization to opaque transparent objects that exhibit
double refraction.
Ordering Information
Sensors (Refer to Dimensions on page 8.)
*1.A Reflector is not included with the Sensor. Select a Reflector (sold separately) according to the application.
*2. There is no close-range dead zone between the Sensor and Reflector.
Sensing
method
Appear-
ance
Sensitivity
adjustment Connection method Sensing distance *2
Model
NPN output PNP output
Retro-
reflective
(with MSR
function)
*1
Smart
Teaching
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN11 2M E3S-DBP11 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN21 E3S-DBP21
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3S-DBN31 0.3M E3S-DBP31 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN12 2M E3S-DBP12 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN22 E3S-DBP22
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3S-DBN32 0.3M E3S-DBP32 0.3M
Eleven-turn
adjuster
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN11T 2M E3S-DBP11T 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN21T E3S-DBP21T
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3S-DBN31T 0.3M E3S-DBP31T 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN12T 2M E3S-DBP12T 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN22T E3S-DBP22T
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3S-DBN32T 0.3M E3S-DBP32T 0.3M
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Refer to the Safety Precautions on
page 7.